- 1 -
B10R  & B10A Type
NON-POLARIZED (BI-POLARIZED) ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS               M.D.L.○R
B10  Series                                                                 B10
■ 1)Dimensions(外觀型式):
Sleeve (PVC)
Rubber end seal
D + 0.5 max19 min 4 min D +0.5 max 35 min 35 min

CAP(µF)
50  V 100  V
SIZE
φD*L(mm)
M.D.L.  Code
SIZE
φD*L(mm)
M.D.L.  Code
SIZE
φD*L(mm)
M.D.L.  Code
SIZE
φD*L(mm)
M.D.L.  Code
1 8*13 B10R-050K0100813 8*13 B10R-100K0100813 1 8*17 B10A-050K0100817 8*17 B10A-100K0100817
1.5 8*13 B10R-050K1R50813 8*13 B10R-100K1R50813 1.5 8*17 B10A-050K1R50817 8*17 B10A-100K1R50817
2.2 8*13 B10R-050K2R20813 8*13 B10R-100K2R20813 2.2 8*17 B10A-050K2R20817 8*17 B10A-100K2R20817
3.3 8*13 B10R-050K3R30813 8*13 B10R-100K3R30813 3.3 8*17 B10A-050K3R30817 8*17 B10A-100K3R30817
4.7 8*13 B10R-050K4R70813 8*13 B10R-100K4R70813 4.7 8*17 B10A-050K4R70817 8*19 B10A-100K4R70819
6.8 8*13 B10R-050K6R80813 8*13 B10R-100K6R80813 6.8 8*19 B10A-050K6R80817 10*19 B10A-100K6R81019
10 8*15 B10R-050K1000815 10*15 B10R-100K1001015 10 8*19 B10A-050K1000819 10*19 B10A-100K1001019
15 10*15 B10R-050K1501015 10*15 B10R-100K1501015 15 10*19 B10A-050K1501019 10*19 B10A-100K1501019
22 10*20 B10R-050K2201020 10*20 B10R-100K2201020 22 10*24 B10A-050K2201024 10*24 B10A-100K2201024
33 13*21 B10R-050K3301321 13*21 B10R-100K3301321 33 13*27 B10A-050K3301327 13*27 B10A-100K3301327
47 13*21 B10R-050K4701321 13*21 B10R-100K4701321 47 13*27 B10A-050K4701327 13*27 B10A-100K4701327
68 13*26 B10R-050K6801326 13*26 B10R-100K6801326 68 13*32 B10A-050K6801332 13*32 B10A-100K6801332
100 13*26 B10R-050K1011326 16*27 B10R-100K1011627 100 13*32 B10A-050K1011332 16*34 B10A-100K1011634
150 13*26 B10R-050K1511326 16*27 B10R-100K1511627 150 13*32 B10A-050K1511332 16*34 B10A-100K1511634
220 16*32 B10R-050K2211632 16*38 B10R-100K2211638 220 16*38 B10A-050K2211638 16*42 B10A-100K2211642
250 16*32 B10R-050K2511632 18*38 B10R-100K2511838 250 16*38 B10A-050K2511638 18*44 B10A-100K2511844
300 16*32 B10R-050K3011632 22*42 B10R-100K3012242 300 16*38 B10A-050K3011638 22*44 B10A-100K3012244
350 16*32 B10R-050K3511632 22*42 B10R-100K3512242 350 16*38 B10A-050K3511638 22*44 B10A-100K3502244
470 18*38 B10R-050K4711838 25*44 B10R-100K4712544 470 18*44 B10A-050K4711844 25*52 B10A-100K4702552
ANY SPECIAL VALUE ARE ACCEPTABLE, ITS SIZE TO BE PROVIDED UPON REQUESTED
SIZE MAYBE CHANGED W/O NOTICE. SPECIAL SIZE IS ACCEPTABLE
■    如有需特殊尺寸 / 容量-請洽本公司.
■    尺寸如有更動，不另行通知.